DH-SG1050
50-Port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch with 2-Port SFP
· Easy to install, and is plug and play.
· The all-gigabit ports transmit data without lag.
· With its solid full metal design, the device has great heat dissipation and
  no fan.
· Supports port isolation.

Port Feature IEEE 802.3x Flow Control
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control Yes
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-RJ45 Gigabit RJ45 SFP Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-
mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
Desktop Ethernet Switch | DH-SG1050
Rev 002.000 © 2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Panels